Architect, Developer, Contractor, statutory authorities (CIDCO, NMMC, etc.), 

registration of Permanent Alternate Accommodation Agreements (PAAA), 

periodic reporting, and any other duties assigned by the Society. 

2. Token Payment:  

We are enclosing a token payment of ₹25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand 

Only) towards your appointment as PMC for this redevelopment project. This payment 

shall be adjusted against your total professional fees as per the mutually agreed 

milestone schedule as under :– 

Professional Fees & Milestone Schedule 

Total Professional Fees: